

A110

COLOR EDITION
2020



ALPINE

A110

COLOR EDITION

2020



A110 Color Edition 2020 :
la sportivité haute
en couleur.

A110 Color Edition 2020:
high performance
in colour.

A110 Color Edition 2020:
Sportlichkeit
in Farbe.

Only available in
2020



La teinte historique
« Jaune Tournesol »
est exclusivement
disponible à la
commande en 2020.

The historic “Sunflower
Yellow” paint colour
is available exclusively
to order in 2020.

Der historische Farbton
„Jaune Tournesol“ ist
2020 exklusiv bestellbar.



DETAILS



A110 COLOR EDITION 2020

ONLY AVAILABLE IN

HISTORIC PAINT COLOUR
« SUNFLOWER YELLOW »
IS AVAILABLE EXCLUSIVELY
TO ORDER IN 2020.



Brembo

GT RACE 78"

BLACK ALLOY WHEELS IN MATT FINISH

1114 kilograms

01

SABELT® BUCKET SEAT
IN LEATHER AND DINAMICA WITH
AN EMBROIDERED YELLOW
ALPINE LOGO.

Sabelt
13.1
KILOGRAMS

ROOF LINING, SUN VISORS
AND WINDSCREEN PILLARS
IN BLACK DINAMICA

0-100
KILOMETER PER HOUR → **4.4 s**

PALEXPO
N 46.236392
E 6.116744

GENEVA
INTERNATIONAL
MOTOR
SHOW
8-15 MARS 2020

ALPINE

4



ANTI-RACITE
BRAKE
CALIPERS

FRONT
HEADLAMPS
WITH BLACK
INSERTS



CARBON
CARBON
YELLOW FLAGS

STEERING WHEEL WITH BLACK
ALPINE LOGO, LEATHER AND
DINAMICA-WRAPPED RIM WITH
YELLOW "12 O'CLOCK" MARKER

02

MAXIMUM TORQUE (NM)

320

Design extérieur

- Nouvelle teinte exclusive « Jaune Tournesol »
- Logos et monogrammes Alpine noirs
- Jantes « GT Race » 18 pouces noires, finition matte
- Inserts des projecteurs avant noirs
- Drapeaux carbone/carbone/jaune
- Étrier de frein anthracite
- Toit en carbone, finition brillante (option)
- Châssis Sport

Design intérieur

- Ciel de toit, pare-soleil, médaillons de porte en Dinamica noir
- Siège baquet Sabelt® en cuir et Dinamica avec emblème Alpine brodé en jaune
- Volant en cuir et Dinamica avec logo noir Alpine, repère « à midi » jaune
- Surpiqûres contrastées en gris
- Plaque « édition limitée » spécifique

Exterior design

- Exclusive Sunflower yellow body colour
- Black Alpine logos and monograms
- 18" black "GT Race" alloy wheels in matt finish
- Front headlamps with black inserts
- Carbon/carbon/yellow flags
- Anthracite brake calipers
- Gloss finish carbon roof (optional)
- Sport chassis

Interior design

- Roof lining, sun visors and windscreen pillars in black Dinamica
- Sabelt® bucket seats in leather and Dinamica with an embroidered yellow Alpine logo
- Steering wheel with black Alpine logo in centre, leather and Dinamica-wrapped rim with yellow "12 o'clock" marker
- Contrasting grey stitching
- "Limited Edition" plate

Außendesign

- Exklusive Lackierung „Jaune Tournesol“
- Schwarze Alpine Logos und Monogramme
- 18" Leichtmetallräder „GT Race“ in schwarz lackiert, mattes Finish
- Scheinwerfer vorn mit schwarzen Einsätzen
- Carbon/Carbon/Gelbe Flaggen
- Anthrazitfarbene Bremssättel
- Dach aus Carbon, glänzendes Finish (optional)
- Sportfahrwerk

Innendesign

- Innenhimmel, Sonnenblenden, A-Säulen in schwarzen Dinamica
- Sabelt® Sportsitze in Leder und Dinamica mit aufgesticktem Alpine Emblem in Gelb
- Lenkrad in Leder und Dinamica, schwarzes Alpine Logo mit gelbfarbiger "12Uhr" Markierung
- Graue Kontrastnähte
- Sondermodell Plakette "Limited Edition", nummeriert

Fiche technique / Technical specifications / Technische Daten

- Puissance moteur /
Engine power /
Motorleistung **292 ch / 215 kW**
à 6 400 tr/min
- Couple maximal /
Maximum torque /
Maximales Drehmoment **320 Nm de 2000**
à 6 400 tr/min
- Accélération /
Acceleration /
Beschleunigung **0-100 km/h 4,4 s**
- Départ arrêté /
Standing Start /
Stehender Start **0-1000 m 22,8 s**
- Transmission /
Transmission /
Getriebe **Boîte de vitesses automatique**
à double embrayage, 7 rapports /
Dual clutch, 7 speed automatic /
7-Gang Doppelkupplungsgetriebe
- Vitesse maximale
Maximum speed /
Höchstgeschwindigkeit **260 km/h**
- Reprise /
In-gear acceleration /
Durchzugsbeschleunigung .. **80-120 km/h 2,6 s**





Découvrez la gamme Alpine A110 sur / Discover the Alpine A110 line-up on / Entdecken Sie das Alpine A110-Lineup auf www.alpinecars.com

Alpine se réserve le droit, à tout moment, d'apporter des modifications aux spécifications et aux véhicules et accessoires décrits et représentés. Selon les pays de commercialisation, les versions peuvent différer, certains équipements peuvent ne pas être disponibles (de série, en option ou en accessoire). Veuillez consulter votre représentant de la marque Alpine pour recevoir les informations les plus récentes. En raison des limites des techniques d'impression, les couleurs reproduites dans le présent document peuvent légèrement différer des couleurs réelles de la peinture ou des matières de garniture intérieure. / Although every effort has been made to ensure that the information contained within this brochure is as accurate and up to date as possible, Alpine reserves the right to modify its models without notice, including their characteristics, specifications, equipment and accessories. Brochures inevitably become out of date or inaccurate in some respects, in that such

characteristics, specifications equipment, or accessories may be changed after the publication date given below and can differ from the descriptions given or the photos displayed. It is therefore necessary to check with your Alpine Centre before purchasing any product that the characteristics, specifications, equipment or accessories of the vehicle on order are as advertised. / Wir haben alles darangesetzt, dass der Inhalt dieser Veröffentlichung am Tag der Drucklegung korrekt und auf dem neuesten Stand ist. Alpine behält sich im Rahmen seiner Politik zur ständigen Verbesserung der Produkte das Recht vor, die Spezifikationen und die beschriebenen und abgebildeten Fahrzeuge jederzeit zu ändern. Diese Änderungen werden den Alpine Partnern schnellstmöglich mitgeteilt. Bitte erfragen Sie die neuesten Informationen bei Ihrem Alpine Partner. Aufgrund der drucktechnischen Beschränkungen können die in dieser Broschüre abgebildeten Farben geringfügig von den tatsächlichen Farbtönen des Lacks oder der Innenausstattungsmaterialien abweichen.